FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
model HOTCE
 LED Dome Fixture
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Lumen Color Temperture
30K - 3000KHOTCE11L
40K - 4000K
Wattage
13W - 13 Wattage
14W - 14 Wattage
14W - 14 Wattage
23W - 23 Wattage
900L - 900 Lumen
1350L - 1350 Lumen
1350L - 1350 Lumen
1850L - 1850 Lumen
HOTCE14L
• Size: 14"D x 4.25"H • Size: 11"D x 3.875"H
Driver
D120 -  120V
D120 -   120V
D120     -    120V
D120     -    120V
EX: HOTCE13W900LD12030K
- 120V INPUT VOLTAGE, 50/60Hz
- CONSTANT CURRENT
- AMBIENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40˚C (-40˚F) TO +50˚C
(122˚F) - ESTIMATED 50,000 HRS L70*
- THERMALLY PROTECTED LED ARRAY
- WHITE POWDERCOATED ALUMINUM BASE AND P.C. DIFFUSER
- CEILING MOUNT ONLY
- UL/CUL LISTED FOR DAMP LOCATION
- STANDARD PACK QTY: 8 (11” MODEL) or 6 (14” MODEL)
- TWIST LOCK LENS
- DIMMABLE
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
3 7/8”
10 7/8”
11/16”
14”
4 1/4”
11/16”
Saylite
2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006
Phone: 972-247-3171     Fax: 972-247-0200
www.saylite.com   email: sales@saylite.com
Catalog Number:
Notes: